
RANKING JUNIOR TOUR 2020  poprawiony 02.12.2020 r. 

Sum

a Poz. Zawodnik Klub Rocznik I II III IV Suma

252 1 Szymon Bruśnicki Nosan II Kielce 2004 76 88 88 0 252

251 2 Karol Zielenkiewicz Metal Fach LP Pool Bilard Sokółka 2005 93 88 70 0 251

240 3 Adam Swadźba MUKS IKS Tarnów 2006 82 82 76 0 240

246 4 Bartosz Król MUKS IKS Tarnów 2004 82 82 82 0 246

234 5 Paweł Boguszewski Green Club Gdańsk 2005 88 70 76 0 234

234 Krystian Bednarek UKS Snikers Rękoraj 2004 82 70 82 0 234

234 7 Szymon Miroń Metal Fach LP II Sokółka 2004 76 76 82 0 234

234 Michał Wiech Nosan II Kielce 2008 70 76 88 0 234

233 9 Michał Popławski Bałtyckie Centrum Bilardowe MOSiR III Kętrzyn 2005 70 70 93 0 233

228 10 Jakub  Bottcher Arkadia II Tczew 2004 82 82 64 0 228

228 Maciej Słowik Nosan III Kielce 2005 76 70 82 0 228

222 12 Jakub Chrobot Nosan III Kielce 2009 70 76 76 0 222

216 13 Dawid Borkowski UKS Łabiszynianka Łabiszyn 2004 76 76 64 0 216

210 14 Jeremi Nowak Nosan II Kielce 2005 76 64 70 0 210

210 Dominik Wojciechowski BOSiR Bila Piechcin 2006 64 70 76 0 210

210 Marcin Chmiel Green Club II Gdańsk 2006 64 70 76 0 210

204 17 Leon Kukuś MUKS IKS Tarnów 2008 70 70 64 0 204

204 18 Wojciech Głąb Fair Play Jaworzno 2008 70 64 70 0 204

204 Oskar Widacha Fair Play Jaworzno 2003 64 64 76 0 204

204 Jakub Dybała ULKS Dragon Srock 2005 64 64 76 0 204

201 21 Jacek Pietrzyk

PERI - Mak Marketing UKS 13 Joker Tomaszów 

Maz. 2007 70 64 67 0 201

201 Oliwier Guziak UKS Miłek Wiślica 2006 70 64 67 0 201
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201 Mateusz Filip

PERI - Mak Marketing UKS 13 Joker Tomaszów 

Maz. 2006 70 64 67 0 201

201 Antoni  Stępień UKS Snikers Rękoraj 2009 70 64 67 0 201

201 Jakub Hajduk UKS Kostomłoty 2009 64 70 67 0 201

201 Piotr Świtała UKS Pałuki Żnin 2005 61 70 70 0 201

198 27 Adam Pałczyński UKS Kostomłoty 2009 64 70 64 0 198

198 Kacper Spychała UKS Dragon Janowiec Wielkopolski 2006 64 70 64 0 198

198 Jakub Kraupe Fair Play Jaworzno 2007 64 70 64 0 198

195 30 Krzysztof Jagiełło TCF HUB Akademia Kraków 2004 70 58 67 0 195

193 31 Szymon Kural TCF HUB Akademia Kraków 2004 100 93 0 0 193

192 32 Marek Czekajski UKS Dragon Janowiec Wielkopolski 2006 64 64 64 0 192

192 Norbert Czekajski UKS Dragon Janowiec Wielkopolski 2003 61 61 70 0 192

192 Dominik Homza Green Club Gdańsk - 61 61 70 0 192

189 35 Eryk Świdniak Akademia Bilardowa II Rokietnica 2007 64 58 67 0 189

189 Ernest Nowacki UKS Bila Zduny 2007 64 61 64 0 189

189 Mateusz Podlewski Arkadia II Tczew 2004 64 61 64 0 189

189 Jakub Gorzela

PERI - Mak Marketing UKS 13 Joker Tomaszów 

Maz. 2007 64 61 64 0 189

186 39 Jakub Maciejewski UKS Pałuki Żnin 2004 61 61 64 0 186

186 Jakub Mazik UKS Bila Zduny 2007 64 58 64 0 186

183 41 Konrad Kozakowski ULKS Dragon Srock 2006 61 61 61 0 183

183 Antoni  Wielebski UKS Bila Zduny 2008 61 61 61 0 183

176 43 Dominik Jastrząb Fair Play Jaworzno 2005 76 100 0 0 176

176 Wiktor Fortuński Baribal Zagłębie Lubin 2005 0 76 100 0 176

164 45 Jakub Kowalczyk TCF HUB Ligapp.net Kraków 2003 88 76 0 0 164

152 46 Michał Urbański

CDC Development - UKS 13 JOKER Tomaszów 

Maz. 2004 76 76 0 0 152
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152 Sambor Stachowiak Fair Play Jaworzno 2005 70 82 0 0 152

152 Krzysztof Kozera

CDC Development - UKS 13 JOKER Tomaszów 

Maz. 2004 76 0 76 0 152

143 49 Patryk Żak

PERI - Mak Marketing UKS 13 Joker Tomaszów 

Maz. 2004 0 76 67 0 143

140 50 Oskar Jamorski UKS Snikers Rękoraj 2003 70 70 0 0 140

134 51 Mateusz Cholewiński Akademia Bilardowa II Rokietnica 2008 70 64 0 0 134

134 Miłosz Szybist TCF HUB Akademia Kraków 2006 70 64 0 0 134

134 Damian Piotrzkowski UKS Lisewo 2005 0 70 64 0 134

134 Tomasz Górski Metal Fach LP II Sokółka 2008 64 0 70 0 134

131 55 Maciej Szybist TCF HUB Akademia Kraków 2004 61 70 0 0 131

131 Maciej Białous LP Sokółka 2006 0 61 70 0 131

128 57 Hubert Woźniak UKS Dragon Janowiec Wielkopolski 2005 70 58 0 0 128

125 58 Dominik Regieli Fair Play Jaworzno 2009 64 61 0 0 125

125 Fabian Szabłowski  UKS Lisewo 2006 61 64 0 0 125

122 60 Miłosz Michałowski Akademia Bilardowa II Rokietnica 2006 61 61 0 0 122

122 Kacper Ślenzak Transcare Trójkat Rzeszów 2005 0 58 64 0 122

119 62 Szymon Gaweł UKS Miłek Wiślica 2009 61 58 0 0 119

70 63 Kacper Winiarski Bałtyckie Centrum Bilardowe MOSiR Kętrzyn - 0 70 0 0 70

64 64 Sebastian Czerwony MUKS IKS Tarnów 2008 0 64 0 0 64

64 Wiktor Krzyżanowski Porter Częstochowa 2007 0 64 0 0 64

64 Kamil Latański UKS Dragon Janowiec Wielkopolski 2008 0 64 0 0 64

64 Adam Tumidajewicz Frame Łódź 2003 0 64 0 0 64

61 68 Wiktor  Czech

PERI - Mak Marketing UKS 13 Joker Tomaszów 

Maz. 2005 61 0 0 0 61

61 Alan Wszędybył Nosan II Kielce 2008 0 61 0 0 61

61 Adam Muszyński Nosan II Kielce 2010 0 61 0 0 61
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61 Tobiasz Lisiecki UKS Dragon Janowiec Wielkopolski 2008 61 0 0 0 61

61 Kacper Brejski BOSiR Bila Piechcin 2007 0 61 0 0 61

61 Dominik Serwin UKS Lisewo 2006 0 61 0 0 61

61 Patryk Charczuk UKS Miłek Wiślica 2005 61 0 0 0 61

61 Dominik Sewin UKS Lisewo - 61 0 0 0 61

61 Hubert Kowalewski  UKS Dragon Janowiec Wielkopolski 2006 0 61 0 0 61

58 77 Michał Koźba Kostomłoty  2009 0 58 0 0 58

58 Hubert Jaros UKS Miłek Wiślica 2004 0 58 0 0 58

58 Jakub Baran UKS Łabiszynianka Łabiszyn 2009 0 58 0 0 58

58 Krzysztof Wiktorowicz UKS Łabiszynianka Łabiszyn 2006 0 58 0 0 58

58 Jakub  Chmielewicz UKS Lisewo 2005 0 58 0 0 58

58 Marcel Nieśmiałek UKS Snikers Rękoraj 2009 0 58 0 0 58

58 Wiktor Stępowski

PERI - Mak Marketing UKS 13 Joker Tomaszów 

Maz. 2006 0 58 0 0 58

58 Alex Klima TCF HUB Akademia Kraków 2007 0 58 0 0 58

58 Bogusław Wiktorowicz UKS Łabiszynianka Łabiszyn 2008 0 58 0 0 58

58 Adam Michalski Poznań 2010 0 58 0 0 58

58 Mateusz Brejski BOSiR Bila Piechcin 2009 0 58 0 0 58

xx 88

Starsi

252 1 Szymon Bruśnicki Nosan II Kielce 2004 76 88 88 0 252

246 2 Bartosz Król MUKS IKS Tarnów 2004 82 82 82 0 246

234 3 Krystian Bednarek UKS Snikers Rękoraj 2004 82 70 82 0 234

234 Szymon Miroń Metal Fach LP II Sokółka 2004 76 76 82 0 234

228 5 Jakub  Bottcher Arkadia II Tczew 2004 82 82 64 0 228

216 6 Dawid Borkowski UKS Łabiszynianka Łabiszyn 2004 76 76 64 0 216

204 7 Oskar Widacha Fair Play Jaworzno 2003 64 64 76 0 204
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195 8 Krzysztof Jagiełło TCF HUB Akademia Kraków 2004 70 58 67 0 195

193 9 Szymon Kural TCF HUB Shopman Kraków 2004 100 93 0 0 193

192 10 Norbert Czekajski UKS Dragon Janowiec Wielkopolski 2003 61 61 70 0 192

189 11 Mateusz Podlewski Arkadia II Tczew 2004 64 61 64 0 189

186 12 Jakub Maciejewski UKS Pałuki Żnin 2004 61 61 64 0 186

164 13 Jakub Kowalczyk TCF HUB Ligapp.net Kraków 2003 88 76 0 0 164

152 14 Michał Urbański

CDC Development - UKS 13 JOKER Tomaszów 

Maz. 2004 76 76 0 0 152

152 Krzysztof Kozera

CDC Development - UKS 13 JOKER Tomaszów 

Maz. 2004 76 0 76 0 152

143 16 Patryk Żak

PERI - Mak Marketing UKS 13 Joker Tomaszów 

Maz. 2004 0 76 67 0 143

140 17 Oskar Jamorski UKS Snikers Rękoraj 2003 70 70 0 0 140

131 18 Maciej Szybist TCF HUB Akademia Kraków 2004 61 70 0 0 131

64 19 Adam Tumidajewicz Frame Łódź 2003 0 64 0 0 64

58 20 Hubert Jaros UKS Miłek Wiślica 2004 0 58 0 0 58

młodsi 

251 1 Karol Zielenkiewicz Metal Fach LP Pool Bilard Sokółka 2005 93 88 70 0 251

240 2 Adam Swadźba MUKS IKS Tarnów 2006 82 82 76 0 240

234 3 Paweł Boguszewski Green Club Gdańsk 2005 88 70 76 0 234

234 Michał Wiech Nosan II Kielce 2008 70 76 88 0 234

233 5 Michał Popławski Bałtyckie Centrum Bilardowe MOSiR III Kętrzyn 2005 70 70 93 0 233

228 6 Maciej Słowik Nosan III Kielce 2005 76 70 82 0 228

222 7 Jakub Chrobot Nosan III Kielce 2009 70 76 76 0 222

210 8 Jeremi Nowak Nosan II Kielce 2005 76 64 70 0 210

210 Marcin Chmiel Green Club II Gdańsk 2006 64 70 76 0 210

210 Dominik Wojciechowski BOSiR Bila Piechcin 2006 64 70 76 0 210

204 11 Leon Kukuś MUKS IKS Tarnów 2008 70 70 64 0 204

204 Wojciech Głąb Fair Play Jaworzno 2008 70 64 70 0 204

204 Jakub Dybała ULKS Dragon Srock 2005 64 64 76 0 204

201 14 Jacek Pietrzyk

PERI - Mak Marketing UKS 13 Joker Tomaszów 

Maz. 2007 70 64 67 0 201

201 Oliwier Guziak UKS Miłek Wiślica 2006 70 64 67 0 201

201 Mateusz Filip

PERI - Mak Marketing UKS 13 Joker Tomaszów 

Maz. 2006 70 64 67 0 201

201 Antoni  Stępień UKS Snikers Rękoraj 2009 70 64 67 0 201
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201 Jakub Hajduk UKS Kostomłoty 2009 64 70 67 0 201

201 Piotr Świtała UKS Pałuki Żnin 2005 61 70 70 0 201

198 20 Adam Pałczyński UKS Kostomłoty 2009 64 70 64 0 198

198 Kacper Spychała UKS Dragon Janowiec Wielkopolski 2006 64 70 64 0 198

198 Jakub Kraupe Fair Play Jaworzno 2007 64 70 64 0 198

192 23 Marek Czekajski UKS Dragon Janowiec Wielkopolski 2006 64 64 64 0 192

189 24 Eryk Świdniak Akademia Bilardowa II Rokietnica 2007 64 58 67 0 189

189 Ernest Nowacki UKS Bila Zduny 2007 64 61 64 0 189

189 Jakub Gorzela

PERI - Mak Marketing UKS 13 Joker Tomaszów 

Maz. 2007 64 61 64 0 189

186 27 Jakub Mazik UKS Bila Zduny 2007 64 58 64 0 186

183 28 Antoni  Wielebski UKS Bila Zduny 2008 61 61 61 0 183

183 Konrad Kozakowski ULKS Dragon Srock 2006 61 61 61 0 183

176 30 Dominik Jastrząb Fair Play Jaworzno 2005 76 100 0 0 176

176 Wiktor Fortuński Baribal Zagłębie Lubin 2005 0 76 100 0 176

152 32 Sambor Stachowiak Fair Play Jaworzno 2005 70 82 0 0 152

134 33 Mateusz Cholewiński Akademia Bilardowa II Rokietnica 2008 70 64 0 0 134

134 Miłosz Szybist TCF HUB Akademia Kraków 2006 70 64 0 0 134

134 Damian Piotrzkowski UKS Lisewo 2005 0 70 64 0 134

134 Tomasz Górski Metal Fach LP II Sokółka 2008 64 0 70 0 134

131 37 Maciej Białous Sokółka 2006 0 61 70 0 131

128 38 Hubert Woźniak UKS Dragon Janowiec Wielkopolski 2005 70 58 0 0 128

125 39 Dominik Regieli Fair Play Jaworzno 2009 64 61 0 0 125

125 Fabian Szabłowski  UKS Lisewo 2006 61 64 0 0 125

122 41 Miłosz Michałowski Akademia Bilardowa II Rokietnica 2006 61 61 0 0 122

122 Kacper Ślenzak Transcare Trójkat Rzeszów 2005 0 58 64 0 122

119 43 Szymon Gaweł UKS Miłek Wiślica 2009 61 58 0 0 119

64 44 Wiktor Krzyżanowski Porter Częstochowa 2007 0 64 0 0 64

64 Kamil Latański UKS Dragon Janowiec Wielkopolski 2008 0 64 0 0 64

64 Sebastian Czerwony MUKS IKS Tarnów 2008 0 64 0 0 64

61 47 Alan Wszędybył Nosan II Kielce 2008 0 61 0 0 61

61 Wiktor  Czech

PERI - Mak Marketing UKS 13 Joker Tomaszów 

Maz. 2005 61 0 0 0 61

61 Adam Muszyński Nosan II Kielce 2010 0 61 0 0 61

61 Tobiasz Lisiecki UKS Dragon Janowiec Wielkopolski 2008 61 0 0 0 61
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61 Kacper Brejski BOSiR Bila Piechcin 2007 0 61 0 0 61

61 Dominik Serwin UKS Lisewo 2006 0 61 0 0 61

61 Patryk Charczuk UKS Miłek Wiślica 2005 61 0 0 0 61

61 Hubert Kowalewski  UKS Dragon Janowiec Wielkopolski 2006 0 61 0 0 61

58 55 Michał Koźba Kielce 2009 0 58 0 0 58

58 Mateusz Brejski BOSiR Bila Piechcin 2009 0 58 0 0 58

58 Jakub Baran UKS Łabiszynianka Łabiszyn 2009 0 58 0 0 58

58 Krzysztof Wiktorowicz UKS Łabiszynianka Łabiszyn 2006 0 58 0 0 58

58 Jakub  Chmielewicz UKS Lisewo 2005 0 58 0 0 58

58 Marcel Nieśmiałek UKS Snikers Rękoraj 2009 0 58 0 0 58

58 Wiktor Stępowski

PERI - Mak Marketing UKS 13 Joker Tomaszów 

Maz. 2006 0 58 0 0 58

58 Bogusław Wiktorowicz UKS Łabiszynianka Łabiszyn 2008 0 58 0 0 58

58 Adam Michalski Poznań 2010 0 58 0 0 58

58 Alex Klima TCF HUB Akademia Kraków 2007 0 58 0 0 58

xx 64

dziewczyny 

281 1 Izabella Jońska Nosan III Kielce 2005 100 93 88 0 281

264 2 Paulina  Rutkowska UKS Lisewo 2004 82 100 82 0 264

263 3 Patrycja Siemieniec Nosan III Kielce 2004 93 88 82 0 263

258 4 Milena Malicka Akademia Bilardowa II Rokietnica 2003 82 76 100 0 258

252 5 Joanna Moczarska UKS Promyk Czerniewice 2005 88 82 82 0 252

251 6 Dominika Pawełczyk UKS Miłek Wiślica 2004 76 82 93 0 251

243 7 Magda Bierzgalska

PERI - Mak Marketing UKS 13 Joker Tomaszów 

Maz. 2009 82 88 73 0 243

234 8 Oktawia Brodecka UKS Dragon Janowiec Wielkopolski 2007 70 76 88 0 234

231 9 Sonia Porczyk

PERI - Mak Marketing UKS 13 Joker Tomaszów 

Maz. 2007 88 76 67 0 231

228 10 Maja Walkowiak UKS Pałuki Żnin 2007 76 76 76 0 228

225 11 Julia Tarka Akademia Bilardowa II Rokietnica 2004 82 76 67 0 225

225 Gabriela Siemieniec Nosan III Kielce 2003 76 76 73 0 225

222 13 Martyna Matjas UKS Miłek Wiślica 2007 70 82 70 0 222

222 Martyna Lipa UKS Lisewo 2003 76 70 76 0 222

222 Wiktoria Osińska UKS Dragon Janowiec Wielkopolski 2003 70 70 82 0 222

219 16 Monika Piera ULKS Dragon Srock 2004 67 82 70 0 219
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219 Joanna Szulczyk

PERI - Mak Marketing UKS 13 Joker Tomaszów 

Maz. 2004 76 70 73 0 219

213 18 Weronika Brzezińska Green Club II Gdańsk 2003 67 76 70 0 213

213 Julia Nowacka BOSiR Bila Piechcin 2005 70 70 73 0 213

210 20 Kinga Okopień UKS Miłek Wiślica 2007 67 67 76 0 210

210 Karina Cuper Green Club II Gdańsk 2005 67 67 76 0 210

207 22 Karolina Rutkowska

PERI - Mak Marketing UKS 13 Joker Tomaszów 

Maz. 2007 70 70 67 0 207

204 23 Maja Rytych  ULKS Dragon Srock 2006 70 64 70 0 204

204 Otylia Basińska BOSiR Bila Piechcin 2008 70 64 70 0 204

152 25 Martyna Rybak UKS Promyk Czerniewice 2006 76 76 0 0 152

146 26 Julia Dybała UKS Snikers Rękoraj 2008 0 70 0 0 70

143 27 Amelia Marcjanik UKS Promyk Czerniewice 2006 76 67 0 0 143

140 28 Kornelia  Świerczek MUKS IKS Tarnów 2004 76 64 0 0 140

140 Aleksandra Bereżny UKS Snikers Rękoraj 2006 0 70 70 0 140

140 Joanna Duszyńska UKS Dragon Janowiec Wielkopolski 2007 70 0 70 0 140

134 31 Natalia Wójciak UKS Promyk Czerniewice 2005 67 67 0 0 134

134 Amelia Mikołajewska UKS Łabiszynianka Łabiszyn 2009 0 64 70 0 134

134 33 Alicja Ciołczyk Fair Play Jaworzno 2006 67 67 0 0 134

131 34 Nadia Brywczyńska BOSiR Bila Piechcin 2009 67 64 0 0 131

131 Paulina  Jaskólska  UKS Dragon Janowiec Wielkopolski 206 0 64 67 0 131

70 36 Martyna Sputowska UKS Promyk Czerniewice 2006 0 70 0 0 70

67 Martyna Chmiel Fair Play Jaworzno 2007 0 67 0 0 67

67 37 Julia Maria Lewandowska UKS Promyk Czerniewice 2009 0 67 0 0 67

67 Wiktoria Barceluk UKS Snikers Rękoraj 2007 0 67 0 0 67

64 Zuzanna Ścipiór UKS Miłek Wiślica - 0 64 0 0 64

64 Klaudia Pietruszewska BOSiR Bila Piechcin 2010 0 64 0 0 64

40

http://www.bilard-sport.pl/ajaxPopup.php?height=505&width=700&id=3870
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/klub_popup.php?height=505&width=700&id=58
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/klub_popup.php?height=505&width=700&id=58
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/ajaxPopup.php?height=505&width=700&id=4447
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/klub_popup.php?height=505&width=700&id=491
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/ajaxPopup.php?height=505&width=700&id=3828
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/klub_popup.php?height=505&width=700&id=446
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/ajaxPopup.php?height=505&width=700&id=4349
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/klub_popup.php?height=505&width=700&id=202
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/ajaxPopup.php?height=505&width=700&id=3964
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/klub_popup.php?height=505&width=700&id=491
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/ajaxPopup.php?height=505&width=700&id=4269
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/klub_popup.php?height=505&width=700&id=58
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/klub_popup.php?height=505&width=700&id=58
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/ajaxPopup.php?height=505&width=700&id=3573
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/klub_popup.php?height=505&width=700&id=248
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/ajaxPopup.php?height=505&width=700&id=4046
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/klub_popup.php?height=505&width=700&id=446
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/ajaxPopup.php?height=505&width=700&id=3755
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/klub_popup.php?height=505&width=700&id=200
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/ajaxPopup.php?height=505&width=700&id=4435
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/klub_popup.php?height=505&width=700&id=130
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/ajaxPopup.php?height=505&width=700&id=3983
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/klub_popup.php?height=505&width=700&id=200
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/ajaxPopup.php?height=505&width=700&id=4532
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/klub_popup.php?height=505&width=700&id=55
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/ajaxPopup.php?height=505&width=700&id=4137
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/klub_popup.php?height=505&width=700&id=130
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/ajaxPopup.php?height=505&width=700&id=4138
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/klub_popup.php?height=505&width=700&id=311
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/ajaxPopup.php?height=505&width=700&id=3605
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/klub_popup.php?height=505&width=700&id=200
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/ajaxPopup.php?height=505&width=700&id=4272
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/klub_popup.php?height=505&width=700&id=98
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/ajaxPopup.php?height=505&width=700&id=4433
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/klub_popup.php?height=505&width=700&id=529
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/ajaxPopup.php?height=505&width=700&id=4317
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/klub_popup.php?height=505&width=700&id=446
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/ajaxPopup.php?height=505&width=700&id=4531
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/klub_popup.php?height=505&width=700&id=311
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/ajaxPopup.php?height=505&width=700&id=3984
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/klub_popup.php?height=505&width=700&id=200
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/ajaxPopup.php?height=505&width=700&id=4215
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/klub_popup.php?height=505&width=700&id=529
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/ajaxPopup.php?height=505&width=700&id=4407
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/klub_popup.php?height=505&width=700&id=200
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/ajaxPopup.php?height=505&width=700&id=4141
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/klub_popup.php?height=505&width=700&id=130
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/ajaxPopup.php?height=505&width=700&id=4480
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/klub_popup.php?height=505&width=700&id=202
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/ajaxPopup.php?height=505&width=700&id=4418
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/klub_popup.php?height=505&width=700&id=446

